Great Harwood A

Name
Lund, D Brett
Smith, Brian
Horrocks, Steve ]
Williamson, Ian
Hamer, Martyn
Jowett, Peter E

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

590
421
387
267
335
295

Hargreaves, Andrew 180

Deasey, Michael
Morris, Robert

27
-107

1

72
45
2%
7%
1%
5%
2

2%

1

100%
93.75%
90%
83.33%
75%
75%
61.11%
50%
27.78%

100%
93.75%
90%
83.33%
75%
75%
61.11%
50%
27.78%



