Great Harwood A

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Lund, D Brett	590	1	1	100%	100%
Smith, Brian	421	$7\frac{1}{2}$	8	93.75%	93.75%
Horrocks, Steve J	387	$4\frac{1}{2}$	5	90%	90%
Williamson, Ian	267	2½	3	83.33%	83.33%
Hamer, Martyn	335	$7\frac{1}{2}$	10	75%	75%
Jowett, Peter E	295	1½	2	75%	75%
Hargreaves, Andrew	180	$5\frac{1}{2}$	9	61.11%	61.11%
Deasey, Michael	27	2	4	50%	50%
Morris, Robert	-107	$2\frac{1}{2}$	9	27.78%	27.78%